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NORSK NURSERY KVALIFISERING

STARTLISTE HORDALAND

ROSENDAL
22.0KTOBER 2022

START

O 0O N O L N W N R

N NN NNNMNRRRRRRRRRR
U A WNROOLOWOKNOLGAE WDNRDO

REG NR

NO45727/21
NO46357/20
NO33668/21
NO37122/20
NO34391/21
NO30682/22
NO42620/20
NO49819/21
NO57730/20
NO32309/21
S00/374778

NO32310/21
NO42864/20
NO42866/20
NO47272/20
NO37198/21
NO50610/21
NO36500/21
NO33997/21
NO32305/21
NO57729/20
NO44829/21
NO34392/21
NO68564/21

HUND

Pipp
Ziko
Leticia
Liss
Cala
Dip
Bell
Cap
Kali
Hera
Wilma
Peg
Nala
Pelle
Ronja
Flaks
May
Sansa
Milla
Speed
Leo
Leo
Lasse
Pia
Maya

FORER

Hindenes Sander
Kvinnesland Erlend
Hakull Gerhard
Markhus Jakob
Markhus Svanhild
Haug lvar
Granqvist Asa Johanna
Seilen Audun
Matland Eivind
Birkeland Benjamin
Kjeerevik Ingebjgrg
Handeland Anne Bakke
Hindenes Sindre
Hindenes Sander
Vevle Espen

Haug lvar

Jordal Kristina
Veland Jan Tore
Kvinnesland Erlend
Handeland Frode
Laupsa-Borge Dag
Eftedal Roy
Markhus Jakob
Helleland Egil Ove
Benjamin Birkeland
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